Roger Albert Clark Rally 25

Sections 8to 9 Sunday 23rd November 2025 V&K
Sunrise 07.59 Sunset 15.53
TC Location SS [RETEL ] Total Target 1st Car Last Car
SS Miles Miles Miles Time Due Due
RZ
7 Distance to Next Refuel 31.87 144.69 176.56
MTC 7 Carlisle Airport 07:31 09:52
TC 21 46.74 46.74 01:15 08:46 11:07
SS21 Ae1 00:03 08:49 11:10
SF 21 7.78 54.52 00:14 09:03 11:24
PC 21
TC 21A Lockerbie 13.68 68.20 00:35 09:38 11:59
TC 22 11.92 80.12 00:15 09:53 12:14
SS22 Twiglees 1 00:03 09:56 12:17
SF 22 5.39 85.51  00:09 10:05 12:26
PC 22
TC 23 0.86 86.37 00:15 10:20 12:41
SS23 Castle Oer1 00:03 10:23 12:44
SF 23 3.97 90.34  00:07 10:30 12:51
PC 23
TC 24 12.75 103.09 00:35 11:05 13:26
SS24 Craik1 00:03 11:08 13:29
SF 24 7.63 110.72 00:12 11:20 13:41
PC 24
TC 25 32.33 143.05 01:15 12:35 14:56
SS25 Newcastleton 1 00:03 12:38 14:59
SF 25 7.10 150.15 00:11 12:49 15:10
PC 25
TC 25A Regroup In 26.33 176.48 00:55 13:44 16:05
TC 25B Regroup Out/Service In 0.03 176.51 00:10 13:54 16:15
E Service Carlisle 31.87 144.64 176.51 00:30
TC 25C Service Out 0.05 176.56 14:24 16:45
Distance to Date 31.87 144.69 176.56
Distance to Next Refuel 32.28 140.65 172.93
TC 26 46.74 223.30 01:15 15:39 18:00
SS26 Ae2 00:03 15:42 18:03
SF 26 7.78 231.08 00:14 15:56 18:17
PC 26
TC 27 22 253.08 00:50 16:46 19:07
SS27 Twiglees 2 00:03 16:49 19:10
SF 27 5.39 258.47  00:09 16:58 19:19
PC 27
TC 28 0.50 258.97 00:15 17:13 19:34
SS28 Castle Oer2 00:03 17:16 19:37
SF 28 4.38 263.35 00:07 17:23 19:44
PC 28
TC 29 12.75 276.10 00:35 17:58 20:19
SS29 Craik2 00:03 18:01 20:22
SF 29 7.63 283.73 00:12 18:13 20:34
PC 29
TC 30 32.33 316.06 01:15 19:28 21:49
SS30 Newcastleton 2 00:03 19:31 21:52
SF 30 7.10 323.16  00:11 19:42 22:03
PC 30
MTC 8 Carlisle Airport 26.33 310.06 00:55 20:37 22:58
Sunday Totals 64.15 285.34 349.49




